
CCI2*-S

Sponsored by GEBA and prize given by uvex
mit Wertung zum GEBA Cup 2024

FINAL INDIVIDUAL RESULT
Judges:  Sonja THEIS (GER) · Hanno VREDEN (GER) · Fokke-Tann PARADIES (GER) · Jumping Judge:  Lina-Sophie OTTO (GER)

Cross Country Course Designer:  Clara-Sophie ABECK (GER)

Cross CountryBridle
No.

Horse RiderNation

05:00

Prize
money €

TotalDressage &
Show

Jumping

Dressage
157655648

148 Finanzierungsstalls
Sturmpfeil

Jérôme ROBINÉ (GER) 210123,540,000,004:54123,5123,5

276 Qula M Calvin BÖCKMANN (GER) 160226,750,000,004:47226,7326,7

4 Aevolet M-A-F Pauline KNORR (GER) 140331,060,800,805:02730,21430,2

406 Karla Sophie LEUBE (GER) 120431,381,601,605:04529,71029,7

292 San Diego THC Jérôme ROBINÉ (GER) 100534,1102,002,005:05932,11832,1

182 Intouchable Tonic Julia KRAJEWSKI (GER) 90634,2102,002,005:051032,21932,2

385 Juna R Antonia BAUMGART (GER) 90735,3132,402,405:061332,9628,9

115 Diletto Nadine BIENIAK (GER) 90835,5216,406,405:16329,1729,1

181 Indian Tonic Julia KRAJEWSKI (GER) 90935,6174,804,805:12830,8426,8

193 Kasparow 12 Calvin BÖCKMANN (GER) 901036,0256,806,805:17429,2225,2

286 Rocky Balboa 42 Steffen BIßELS (GER) 901136,8164,404,405:111132,41631,2

179 Ida Anna-Maria TRISKATIS (GER) 901237,420,000,004:551837,4929,4

71 Champion Nadli F Annika Aruba BAUMGART (GER) 901338,120,000,004:551938,12534,1

152 Flori G Elena DÜRR (GER)  1439,2216,406,405:161232,8528,0

46 Call me Pucky Arne BERGENDAHL (GER)  1539,471,201,205:032038,22834,2

1 A Touch of Stardust Annina LUTTER (GER)  1640,6102,002,005:052138,62333,0

381 Cracks Swea Sara ALGOTSSON OSTHOLT
(SWE)

 1741,2268,008,005:201433,2829,2

111 Descansado Carl VOIGT (GER)  1841,710,000,004:563241,74440,5

57 Caracho 26 Ben LEUWER (GER)  1942,6132,402,405:062740,23336,2

395 Blaya d'Ha Z Antonia BAUMGART (GER)  2043,081,601,605:042941,41731,8

104 Dagomar vom Wartenberg Xenia KAEHL-SCHMIDT (GER)  2145,7216,406,405:162239,34139,3

214 Lord Levistano Carina KOCH (GER)  2246,7196,006,005:152840,72032,7

350 Caldwell Marissa KAMPHUIS (NED)  2349,5268,008,005:203141,53637,1

354 Codak Gerdine FRENS (NED)  2449,6174,804,805:123744,83235,6

13 Amica Ribana Claudia HAGEMANN (GER)  2550,1216,406,405:163543,74239,7

271 Quasi Quax Frank OSTHOLT (GER)  2650,7268,008,005:203442,72232,7

28 Balvino Lena PECHEUR (GER)  2751,1196,006,005:153945,14039,1

368 Matisse Sk Lotte MONHEMIUS (NED)  2858,22910,0010,005:254148,24340,2

64 Cassandra ter  Meer Annika MEER (GER)  2960,7153,203,205:084657,54741,5

170 Hibiscus du Banco Ben LEUWER (GER)  3062,63317,6017,605:443845,03436,2

257 Parkridge Jana LEHMKUHL (GER)  3162,73523,2023,205:582539,53134,7

339 Zaubermaus 20 Nicole KÜHNAPFEL (GER)  3266,63216,4016,405:414350,22433,8

324 United Mara Arne BERGENDAHL (GER)  3367,13932,42012,405:31
1R(10)

1634,71129,9

168 Harley Quinn 11 Franziska CLEVEN (GER)  3467,23115,6015,605:394451,64943,6

335 Wernisaz M Carina KOCH (GER)  3567,43832,0032,006:201735,42634,2

364 Jefferson Roxana GRAMAN (NED)  3667,63422,4022,405:564045,24641,2

45 Call Me Carrie Camilla VREDEN (GER)  3768,94138,82018,805:47
1R(19a)

630,11330,1

409 Eyecatcher Tijn DE BLAAUW (NED)  3871,43729,6209,605:24
1R(14)

3341,83737,8

362 Fly Jump Z Margaux AUNAC (FRA)  3972,24032,82012,805:32
1R(15a)

2439,43838,6

372 Soraya Dwerse Hagen Lotte MONHEMIUS (NED)  4072,73015,2015,205:384757,55043,9

369 Motion Roxana GRAMAN (NED)  4173,23523,2023,205:584250,03938,8
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323 Uljakow Dr. Konstantin Graf VON
WENGERSKY (GER)

 4282,24240,82020,805:52
1R(16a)

3041,44540,6

254 Nonetta vd Watermoelen Luisa Sophie WELSCH (GER)  4385,34341,62021,605:54
1R(16a)

3643,74842,9

22 Augustin 19 Antonia FERNAU (GER)  4499,94560,04020,005:50
1R(14), 1R(16a)

2639,91531,1

355 Dans Ton Coeur Zara BRUTSAERT (BEL)  45100,54448,42028,406:11
1R(9)

4552,13034,5

8 Allegretta 4 Jörn WARNER (GER) retired cross country test
1R(16a), 1R(19a), RT(20)

1534,01230,0

258 Paryz Winfried MÜLLER (GER) eliminated cross country test
1R(16a), 2REL(19a)

2339,42634,2

346 Bally Dun Royal Jantien NABER (NED) eliminated show jumping test2132,7

65 Cassedy Emelie BÜRENHEIDE (GER) eliminated show jumping test2934,5

365 Karenzo Bianca VAN LENTH (NED) eliminated show jumping test3537,0

50 Competitors Technical Delegate: Karl-Heinz NOTHOFER (GER)

1R=1 Refusal, 2R=2 Refusals, 3R=3 Refusals, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat, TH=Trapped Horse, MF=Missed Flag, BD=Breakable Device, DR=Dangerous Riding,
MJ=Missed Jump, GJ=stopped by Ground Jury, RT=Retired, EL=Eliminated, DQ=Disqualified, WD=Withdrawn, FD=Fence down
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